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Place Name                      Loc  Score M-Buch. Buch.  Berg. Progr. 
 
  1   Paltzer, Brandy           1440 21       78.0 108.0 324.00   84.0 
  2   Hammargren, Louise        1342 18       72.0 101.0 259.00   67.0 
 3-4  Kristola Wiklund, Rita    1011 17       72.0 104.0 238.00   68.0 
      Paltzer, Trino            1070 17       71.0  98.0 237.00   65.0 
 5-8  Cramling, Anna            1410 16       81.0 117.0 258.00   67.0 
      Bengtsson Dror, Malou     1250 16       81.0 116.0 254.00   72.0 
      Plavane, Alice            1105 16       78.0 112.0 244.00   70.0 
      von Fircks, Linda         1165 16       77.0 111.0 239.00   70.0 
9-12  Lindén, Tess              965  15       75.0 104.0 219.00   62.0 
      Hasselqvist, Tuva         850  15       74.0 102.0 211.00   62.0 
      Eng, Tove                 1000 15       72.0 100.0 207.00   62.0 
      Memmou, Fatima            904  15       65.0  88.0 177.00   60.0 
13-16 Anelli, Laura             1013 14       73.0 104.0 197.00   57.0 
      Keyzer Forsby, Helga      1008 14       73.0 102.0 203.00   61.0 
      Gambäck, Emilia           647  14       64.0  90.0 136.00   45.0 
      Bjurenborg, Freya         650  14       62.0  85.0 171.00   51.0 
17-22 Evertsson, Beatrixe       664  13       73.0 100.0 172.00   54.0 
      Bhat, Meghena             900  13       72.0 102.0 173.00   54.0 
      Gallagher, Rose           650  13       68.0  95.0 171.00   50.0 
      Madison, Sara             650  13       66.0  92.0 169.00   50.0 
      Hjelm, Linnea             600  13       64.0  89.0 120.00   46.0 
      Almerstedt, Wilda         600  13       64.0  86.0 115.00   46.0 
 23   Johansson, Lilly          620  12       68.0  89.0 110.00   45.0 
24-25 Österlund Hindfelt, Agnes 630  11       74.0 103.0 161.00   48.0 
      Fogelberg Lindberg, Lydia 630  11       64.0  85.0  93.00   40.0 
 26   Kjellander, Astrid        600  10       66.0  88.0  86.00   41.0 
 27   Wheeldon, Thien-Mai       600  9        61.0  85.0  85.00   34.0 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Deltagare 
No  Name                      Loc  Club                Born   
 
1.  Paltzer, Brandy           1440 Sollentuna SK       01-01-1999 
2.  Cramling, Anna            1410 Sollentuna SK       01-01-2002 
3.  Hammargren, Louise        1342 Trojanska Hästen    01-01-2001 
4.  Bengtsson Dror, Malou     1250 Stockholms SS       01-01-2002 
5.  von Fircks, Linda         1165 Uppsala SSS         01-01-1998 
6.  Plavane, Alice            1105 Stora Vika SK       01-01-2003 
7.  Paltzer, Trino            1070 Sollentuna SK       01-01-2003 
8.  Anelli, Laura             1013 Kristallens SK      01-01-2000 
9.  Kristola Wiklund, Rita    1011 Kristallens SK      01-01-2000 
10. Keyzer Forsby, Helga      1008 Kristallens SK      01-01-2000 
11. Eng, Tove                 1000 Örebro SS           01-01-2000 
12. Lindén, Tess              965  Örebro SS           01-01-2004 
13. Memmou, Fatima            904  Kristallens SK      01-01-2001 
14. Bhat, Meghena             900  SS 4 Springare      01-01-2003 
15. Hasselqvist, Tuva         850  Örebro SS           01-01-2004 
16. Evertsson, Beatrixe       664  Kristallens SK      01-01-2002 
17. Bjurenborg, Freya         650  Kristallens SK      28-08-2002 
18. Gallagher, Rose           650  Kristallens SK      18-06-2002 
19. Madison, Sara             650  Essingeskolan       01-01-2002 
20. Gambäck, Emilia           647  Kristallens SK      17-10-2005 
21. Fogelberg Lindberg, Lydia 630  Kristallens SK      01-01-2006 
22. Österlund Hindfelt, Agnes 630  Kristallens SK      01-01-2005 
23. Johansson, Lilly          620  Kristallens SK      01-01-2006 
24. Almerstedt, Wilda         600  Kristallens SK      01-01-2006 
25. Hjelm, Linnea             600  Kallhällstornets SK 17-06-2005 
26. Kjellander, Astrid        600  Kallhällstornets SK 01-01-2005 
27. Wheeldon, Thien-Mai       600  SK Rockaden         01-01-2004 
 

 


